
Plan M4257 PLAN 75936

PL
AN

 7
55

69

PL
AN

 B
C

74
9

PL
AN

 7
55

69

Plan 4893

Pl
an

 B
C74

9

PL
AN

 4
89

3Plan 4893

PL
AN

 75
17

3

PL
AN

 75
17

3

PL
AN

 4
89

3 PLAN 4893

PL
AN

 5
08

66

PL
AN

 48
93

PL
AN

S 
48

93
& 

48
94

PL
AN

 48
93

PLAN 4893
PL

AN
 45

28

PLAN 51612

PLAN 4528

PL
AN

 4
92

8

PLAN 5004 PLAN 78175
PLAN 4928

PLAN 4923

PLAN 4528

PLAN RD3522

PLAN 4528

PLAN 4923

PLAN 20065

EPP 84515

LM
P 

59
05

LM
P 

59
05

VAP 23186

M
AC

G
O

W
AN

 A
VE

HOPE RD

 

SOWDEN ST

SILVERWOOD CRES

WHONOAK ST

LANE

CURLING RD

LA
N

E

LO
W

ER
 C

AP
IL

AN
O

 R
D

M
C

G
U

IR
E 

AV
E

W
ELCH ST

LA
N

E

LANE

EL
M

W
O

O
D

 P
L

G
AR

D
EN

 A
VE

LA
N

E

LANE

LA
NE

M
C

G
U

IR
E 

AV
E

CAP
ILA

NO R
D

OAKWOOD CRES

BO
W

SE
R

 A
VE

 

LA
N

E

COTTONWOOD CRES

W
H

IT
EW

O
O

D
 P

L

M
AC

G
O

W
AN

 A
VE

LANE

ROSEWOOD CRES

MARINE DR

BO
W

SE
R

 A
VE

TA
TL

O
W

 A
VE

W 15TH ST

LA
N

E

LA
N

E

LA
N

E

TATLO
W

 AVE

76 97
135

128

75

84

85
96

64

156 155 129

74

73

86 95 65

157
130

72

87

88

94

93 158
67

66

159

131

71

70

89
92

160
68

134
133

132

69

90
91

49

46 47 48 50

118

22

59 44 45

51

117

23 43 42 4041 39

52

116

8

21

20

113

53

115
9

19

18

34 35 36 37 38

54

6

114
10

11
17

33 32 31 30 29
55

188
4

5
12

13
15

16

189

187

186

185

3

2

14

24 2726 28
56-1

191

190

183

184

182

1
112

111

25 56-2

57

58

192

194

193 181

110 107

195

196 180

179 103

104

108

109

198

197

178

177

176

105 REM H J

207

209

199

200

174

173

175

161

106

204
203

201
202

171

172

206
205

167

169
168

170
208

162
163

164

166
165

A

2

19
.9

92

91.283

19
.9

93

91.524

22
6.

56
3

25
.9

89
27

.9
89

8.
03

3
20

.9
92

11
0.4

86

39
6.

81
4

4.
99

8

20
3.3

84
22

.59
1

21
.4

38

21
.4

62

22
.59

1

22
.59

1

29
.8

72

19
0.

34
3

12
.23

1

9.9
96

23
.99

0

20
.10

9

29
.76

2

20
.10

9

74
.5

68

20
.10

9 20
.10

9

20
.10

9 20
.10

9

20
.10

9 20
.10

9

20
.10

9

20
.8

33

18
.2

82

20
.10

9

20
.10

9

20
.10

9

24
.6

73

20
.10

9

99
.2

88

29
.4

74

21
.98

6

19
.99

2
34

.98
6

19
.99

2

19
.99

2

19
.99

2

19
.99

2

19
.99

2

19
.99

2
19

.99
2

80
.50

7

11
6.

55
1

69
.50

1

8.173

35.718

6.153

18
.4

27

20.937

42.831

30.501

9.204

9.6
46

60
.5

81

79.048

86.339

87.490

66.342

38.349

71.595

80.480

4270 m²

98
.4

27

90
.6

63

90
.6

70

99.088

27.841

83.226

4.346

1.277

100.493

13
0.7

59

55
.32

1

R
=2

.7
43 2.742

5.139
83.210

R=
2.

43
8

3.831

12.19210.058 10.058 10.05812.820 15.240 10.058
''''8.138 10.058

8.090
160.930

12.192

32
.0

04

43
.11

7

7.1
75

7.1
75

30.297

8.272

18.288

35
.0

52

35
.4

52

21.336

21.336 25.243

3.0
4815

.28
6

2.000
3.048

60
.39

7

6.0
96

55
.30

6

36.881

22.555

33.845

40.234

103.790

''

10.058

''
20.117

''

10.058

36
.5

76

10.061

''''

'' ''

'' ''

''

10.06110.058

10.058''

''

10.061

'' 10.061

20.117

''

36
.5

76

''

36
.5

76

3.658

10.050

10.05110.05110.058

10.05010.058

36
.5

77

36
.5

73

15.050

15.011

25.100

25.100

36
.5

82

36
.5

77

10.058

36
.5

76

36
.5

76

20.117

10.058

36
.5

73

3.658
10.05810.058

36
.5

76

12.192 10.05812.823

36
.5

76

36
.5

76

36
.5

76

15.240

20.117

10.058

''

36
.5

76

''

'' ''

''8.138

''

10.058 10.058

3.658

36
.5

76

18
5

17
4

16
1 18

7 18
8

18
9

18
7

18
8

18
6

17
2

15
9

19
0

19
1

19
0

17
0

16
8

15
7

193

191
189

192

19
3

19
4

19
2

15
3

16
6

15
5

19
5

197

194

19
5

19
7

19
6

16
4

15
1

198

196

19
819

9

16
2

215 211

20
0

19
3

230 226 227 218 214 210

21
0

304
302

303 19
5 22

0

308
306

307

17
8

17
4

19
7

20
4

20
5

20
8

221 211217 209 23
0

311
309

18
1

18
017

9 18
2

19
9

20
9

21
3

21
2

225

218 214 210 24
0

18
5

18
3

18
7

18
6

18
8

18
4 20
1

20
7

21
0

20
3

21
5

226 222

25
0

19
1

18
9

19
2

19
0

21
5

20
9

21
6

21
2

21
7

22
5

19
5

19
3

19
7

19
8

19
4

19
6 21
7 22
0

22
9

225 221 211217 205 199 197

21
5

21
3

19
9

21
6

21
2

21
4 22

5

22
1

22
8

22
4

226 222 212218 210

27
0

21
8

21
9

22
0

21
7

22
2

22
9

23
2

222

28
0

22
1

22
5

22
3

304

302

23
5

23
3

23
4

312

303

305 23
623

7

23
8

22
9

22
7

23
2

22
8

23
0 24

1

23
9

24
0

23
3

23
1 23

4
23

6

24
3

310

312
307

238
240

305

314

318
320

316

313

315
317

309
311

319
321

323

303

33
4-

34
8

31
8-

33
2

30
2-

31
6

35
0-

36
0380

315

SQUASH CLUB
 

JA
C

O
BS

 
C

R
ES

C
EN

T

JA
C

O
BS

 
C

R
ES

C
EN

T

OLD
 

PI
PE

 
LIN

E 
ROAD

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
O

F 
N

O
R

TH
 

VA
N

C
O

U
VE

R

W
ES

T 
VA

N
C

O
U

VE
R

 
BO

U
N

D
AR

Y

JACOBS ROAD

ROAD 
'C'

W
H

O
N

O
AK

 
ST

R
EE

T

C
AP

IL
AN

O
 

R
O

AD

RIV
ER

S 
DRIV

E

PAITSMAUK STREET SOWDEN ST

KH
AT

SI
LA

NO 
ROAD

MAT
HIA

S 
ROAD

LAWA STREET

RIVERS 
DRIVE

R
O

ADWEST VANCOUVER BOUNDARY

DISTRICT OF NORTH VANCOUVER

KHATSILANO ROAD

I.R. 5 BOUNDARY

MARINE DRIVE

KLAHANIE COURT

A02

A01

A03

B02

B03

B01

º
Date of Production:  June / 2020

1:1,500

DISCLAIMER

Ó

Ó

Right of Way

LEGEND:

Easement
Covenant

Paved Road

Lot Dimension (metres)24.000

Legal Plan NumbersPlan 1234

This map is a composite of various 
legal plans prepared for convenience
only. To ensure accuracy, reference 
must be made to copies of the original
plans in the Land Titles Office at the 
city of Vancouver. The District of West 
Vancouver disclaims any and all 
responsibility for any errors or 
omissions on this map and makes no 
representations whatsoever as to the 
accuracy of this map.
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